Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
CAUTION:
Polycarbonate bowls, being transparent and tough, are ideal for use with Filters and Lubricators. They are suitable for use in normal
industrial environments, but should not be located in areas where they could be subjected to direct sunlight, an impact blow, nor
temperatures outside of the rated range. As with most plastics, some chemicals can cause damage. Polycarbonate bowls should not be
exposed to chlorinated hydro-carbons, ketones, esters and certain alcohols. They should not be used in air systems where compressors

B11 / B12 Series
B11 / B12 General Purpose Filter / Regulators
Ordering Information
Bowl
D Metal without
Sight Gauge
W Metal with
Sight Gauge
Elements
G 5 Micron
J 40 Micron
Port Size
02 1/4 Inch
03 3/8 Inch
04 1/2 Inch
Port Threads
— NPT
G BSPP
Standard part numbers shown bold.
For other models refer to ordering information below.
Port Size B11 NPT B12 NPT
Manual Manual
Twist Drain Auto Drain Twist Drain Auto Drain
Zinc Bowl / Sight Gauge
1/4" B11-02WJC B11-02WJCR B12-02WJC B12-02WJCR
3/8" B11-03WJC B11-03WJCR B12-03WJC B12-03WJCR
1/2" B11-04WJC B11-04WJCR B12-04WJC B12-04WJCR
B 11 — 04 W J C /**
Options
G Gauge
K Non-Relieving